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Bus MP-T01 Mi Macro Periférico T01 Go to website

Direction
Zoológico Guadalajara — Carretera A Chapala

41 stops

Open route schedule

Zoológico Guadalajara

Independencia Norte

Lomas Del Paraíso

Rancho Nuevo

La Experiencia

El Batán

Periférico Norte

La Cantera

Tabachines

Constitución

Centro Cultural Universitario

San Isidro

Periférico Belenes

Tuzanía

Santa Margarita

Acueducto

5 De Mayo

San Juan De Ocotán

Vallarta

Estadio Chivas

Ciudad Judicial

Route schedule
Zoológico Guadalajara — Carretera A Chapala

Monday 04:30

Tuesday 04:30

Wednesday 04:30

Thursday 04:30

Friday 04:30

Saturday 04:30

Sunday 04:30

Route info

Direction: Zoológico Guadalajara

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-MP-T01-1762316522-518569437
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Ciudad Granja

Parque Metropolitano

Chapalita Inn

El Colli

Felipe Ruvalcaba

Miramar

Mariano Otero

El Briseño

Agrícola

López Mateos

Iteso

Terminal Sur De Autobuses

Periférico Sur

San Sebastianito

8 De Julio

Toluquilla

Adolf Horn

Artesanos

Las Pintas

Carretera A Chapala



Direction
Carretera A Chapala — Barranca De Huentitán

42 stops

Open route schedule

Carretera A Chapala

Las Pintas

Artesanos

Adolf Horn

Toluquilla

8 De Julio

San Sebastianito

Periférico Sur

Terminal Sur De Autobuses

Iteso

López Mateos

Agrícola

El Briseño

Mariano Otero

Miramar

Felipe Ruvalcaba

El Colli

Chapalita Inn

Parque Metropolitano

Ciudad Granja

Ciudad Judicial

Estadio Chivas

Vallarta

San Juan De Ocotán

5 De Mayo

Route schedule
Carretera A Chapala — Barranca De Huentitán

Monday 04:30

Tuesday 04:30

Wednesday 04:30

Thursday 04:30

Friday 04:30

Saturday 04:30

Sunday 04:30

Route info

Direction: Carretera A Chapala

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-MP-T01-1762316522-518569437


Acueducto

Santa Margarita

Tuzanía

Periférico Belenes

San Isidro

Centro Cultural Universitario

Constitución

Tabachines

La Cantera

Periférico Norte

El Batán

La Experiencia

Rancho Nuevo

Lomas Del Paraíso

Independencia Norte

Zoológico Guadalajara

Barranca De Huentitán

MP-T01 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guadalajara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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